
ST COLUMBA'S

FAMILES NEWSLETTER




SUNDAY 1ST MAY 2022

Easter celebrations from around the world – including a priest celebrating the highest Easter
mass in Europe at the Grandes Platières in Flaine, 2480 meters above sea level in front of Mont
Blanc and a gathering of Christians in Ranchi, India.

HI FAMILIES OF ST COLUMBA'S,



Sunday 8th May 
Sunday 12th June - St Columba’s Day & congregational lunch 
Sunday 10th July (+ potential outing, or picnic & games in Hyde Park)

On Sunday 5th June, to celebrate the Queen’s Platinum Jubilee, after the 11am
service, there will be a congregational street party lunch in the Lower Hall, which
could be fun.
No meeting in August

Sunday 18th September
Sunday 2nd October
Sunday 16th October
Sunday 6th November
Sunday 13th November (Remembrance Sunday)
Sunday 4th December
Sunday 11th December (Nativity Service & Christmas pizza/craft families lunch tbc)

A very Happy Easter to you. We hope you had fun on holiday and that you have settled
back easily into the new school term routine, or equivalent.

Until the summer holidays we will keep the pattern of meeting once a month for
Sunday School at St Columba’s, but because of Bank Holidays we will meet on the
second Sunday of the month. So, no meeting this Sunday (1st May.) 
Mums and Dads please get these dates in the diary:

Sunday School Meetings - Summer 2022

Also note: 

Sunday School Meeting Dates - Autumn 2022
From mid-September we hope to schedule Sunday School twice a month. In
September & October, i.e. 1st & 3rd Sundays (Congregational Lunch Sundays); in
November & December 1st & 2nd Sundays. So, dates for the diary:



Families Newsletter 

For the moment we plan to send out a monthly Families Newsletter, rather than the
weekly offering. We’ll review this over the summer.

We very much look forward to seeing you on the Sundays we meet as a Sunday
School, but remember you are very welcome any and every Sunday.

Angus & the Sunday School Team




























Q: Why was the Easter Bunny so upset?
A: He was having a bad hare day!


